Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa
65cc S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 18/3/2012 14:00. EE B

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:56:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 14:56:46.318
2 1:59.542 +1.062 14:58:45.860
3 1:58.713 +0.233 15:00:44.573
4 1:58.480 15:02:43.053
5 2:00.648 +2.168 15:04:43.701
6 2:02.737 +4.257 15:06:46.438
7 2:03.768 +5.288 15:08:50.206
8 2:08.450 +9.970 15:10:58.656
(24) THIAGO HENRIQUE BRENNER
1 14:56:47.123
2 2:00.312 14:58:47.435
3 2:03.306 +2.994 15:00:50.741
4 2:05.569 +5.257 15:02:56.310
5 2:04.468 +4.156 15:05:00.778
6 2:05.226 +4.914 15:07:06.004
7 2:05.270 +4.958 15:09:11.274
8 2:09.170 +8.858 15:11:20.444
(100) RIAN FISCHER
1 14:56:48.774
2 2:07.148 +2.396 14:58:55.922
3 2:04.909 +0.157 15:01:00.831
4 2:04.752 15:03:05.583
5 2:05.739 +0.987 15:05:11.322
6 2:05.570 +0.818 15:07:16.892
7 2:21.148 +16.396 15:09:38.040
8 2:12.348 +7.596 15:11:50.388
(5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 14:56:52.317
2 2:15.558 +1.773 14:59:07.875
3 2:20.463 +6.678 15:01:28.338
4 2:13.785 15:03:42.123
5 2:18.041 +4.256 15:06:00.164
6 2:17.949 +4.164 15:08:18.113
7 2:19.945 +6.160 15:10:38.058
8 2:28.622 +14.837 15:13:06.680
(10) NATHAN CARVALHO
1 14:56:51.589
2 2:18.230 +0.132 14:59:09.819
3 2:18.098 15:01:27.917
4 2:45.330 +27.232 15:04:13.247
5 2:24.212 +6.114 15:06:37.459
6 2:25.496 +7.398 15:09:02.955
7 2:26.308 +8.210 15:11:29.263
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